
Volunteers Needed! 
The HOM PTA needs volunteers in order to run all of its great activities.  If you are interested in helping with an activity, please 
circle it below and return this form via backpack mail.  If you’d rather get in touch with the committee chairs directly, their 
information is listed below.  Thank you so much! 

Advocacy (Julia Conlin, jkconlin@yahoo.com)   Art Show (Heather Kwap, kwapfamily@att.net) 

Audubon (Sue Murray, rmurray245@earthlink.net)  Book Fair (Alisa Williams, alisagwilliams@gmail.com) 

Cultural Arts (Dona Malitsky, donatellagug@hotmail.com) Dad's Club (Russell Anderson, 

russell.frederick.anderson@ gmail.com) 

Fall Fair (Nicole Lourenco, Nicole.lourenco@yahoo.com) Family Fun (Katie Michael, 
katemichael731@gmail.com & Shari Wright, 
shari82@aol.com) 

Geography (Kristen Mattera, iamkriza@yahoo.com)  Holiday Shop (Julia Conlin, jkconlin@yahoo.com) 

Jr. Achievement (Amy Collins, harmoncollins@hotmail.com) Kindergarten Registration (Lisa Irving, 

lmirving@gmail.com) 

Moving Up Ceremony (Karen Roszman, kroszman@hotmail.com) Picture Day (Heather Kwap,            

kwapfamily@att.net) 

Battery Recycling (OPEN position) Reflections Art Program (Amy Collins 

(harmoncollins@hotmail.com) 

School Rewards/Box Tops (Denise Strong, Destrong15@gmail.com) Spirit Day (Tara Schoffstall, 

tara@daveandtara.com) 

Spring Auction (Kelly Albrecht, kellyalbrecht@mac.com) Staff Appreciation (Melissa Beylouni, 

melnen1969@aol.com) 

STEM Night (Kelly Albrecht, kellyalbrecht@mac.com) Veterans Appreciation (Kristen Mattera, 

iamkriza@yahoo.com) 

Vote for Books (Lisa Irving, lmirving@gmail.com) Winter/Spring Concert (Karen Roszman, 

kroszman@hotmail.com) 

4th-Grade Yearbook (Karen Roszman, kroszman@hotmail.com) 

Name:________________________  Email address/phone number:_________________________ 

mailto:lmirving@gmail.com

